Jod:

TRACKED MINITRANSPORTER

WITH “M150” SWAP BODY
CRANE WITH WINCH ON 4
HYDRAULIC OUTRIGGERS

MODEL 954.AMTI1-5.0GRU150.A-

Small size big performance, in the following
versions:

-two hydraulic extensions 990/480 kg

-two hydraulic extensions + 500 kg/25m hydraulic
winch

Ideal for loading and unloading all types of
materials, fromgardening to building the nautical
sector, electrical and/or plumbing work, and also
for maintenance work an DIY.

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

Max height 184 cm
Max width 78 cm
Max length (operator 210 cm

platform closed)
Tracks

Track width

180 x 60 x 38 mm
74 cm

WEIGHTS

Undercarriage weight 320 kg
Weight of crane and base 600 kg

Overall weight 920 kg

POWER UNITS

Honda petrol with electric starting
Axo petrol with electric starting
Axo diesel with electric starting

Yanmar diesel with electric starting

Abbati srl for 954BBT
Via Pasubio, 5/7 - Boretto (RE) Italy

Phone: +39.348.0178050 - +39.348.0178054

TRANSMISSION

Type
Speed

Max pressure

Hydraulic

Slow 2,1 km/Zh
Fast 4,8 km/h

160 bar

CRANE SPECIFICATIONS

Lifting capacity
Boom sections
Stowed height
Max deployed height

Max outriggers footprint

Max lift

Load diagram

14 KNm
2 - hydraulic
184 cm

480 cm

max 380 x 380 cm
min 340 x 340 cm

990 kg/480 kg

User and
maintenance
manual

SPECIFICATIONS OF CRANE WITH WINCH

Winch max direct pull
Winch rope diameter

Winch rope lenght

9 hp
9 hp
7 hp
7 hp

500 kg
6 mm
25 mt

HORSEPOWER [ CODE

GEO9H
GEO9
DEO7
DEO7Y

E-mail: info@954bbt.com
Web: www.954bbt.com
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