

## WITH "M150" SWAP BODY **CRANE WITH WINCH ON 4**





Small size big performance, in the following

- -two hydraulic extensions 990/480 kg
- -two hydraulic extensions + 500 kg/25m hydraulic

Ideal for loading and unloading all types of materials, fromgardening to building the nautical sector, electrical and/or plumbing work, and also for maintenance work an DIY.

MACHINE DIMENSIONS		
Max height	184 cm	
Max width	78 cm	
Max length (operator platform closed)	210 cm	
Tracks	180 x 60 x 38 mm	
Track width	74 cm	

WEIGHTS	
Undercarriage weight	320 kg
Weight of crane and base	600 kg
Overall weight	920 kg



TRANSMISSION	
Туре	Hydraulic
Speed	Slow 2,1 km/h Fast 4,8 km/h
Max pressure	160 bar

CRANE SPECIFICATIONS			
Lifting capacity	14 kNm		
Boom sections	2 - hydraulic		
Stowed height	184 cm		
Max deployed height	480 cm		
Max outriggers footprint	max 380 x 380 cm min 340 x 340 cm		
Max lift	990 kg/480 kg		
Load diagram	User and maintenance manual		

SPECIFICATIONS OF CRANE WITH WINCH			
Winch max direct pull	500 kg		
Winch rope diameter	6 mm		
Winch rope lenght	25 mt		

E-mail: info@954bbt.com Web: www.954bbt.com

POWER UNITS	HORSEPOWER	CODE
Honda petrol with electric starting	9 hp	GE09H
Axo petrol with electric starting	9 hp	GE09
Axo diesel with electric starting	7 hp	DE07
Yanmar diesel with electric starting	7 hp	DE07Y

## MODEL

## TRACKED MINITRANSPORTER WITH "M150" SWAP BODY CRANE WITH WINCH AND 4 HYDRAULIC OUTRIGGER











